
Where dead Angels lie
Dissection

Storm of the Light's bane

1/6

= 120

Standard tuning

1

Intro acoustic
3

3 3

3

0
2

2
0

0
0

3
3

3
3

1

S-Gt

2 3
3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

0
2

2
0

0
0

3
5

5
4

3 0
0

0
2

2
0

0
0

3
3

3
3

1

4

= 135

3
3 3

3

Intro dist.

3 3

0
2

2
0

0
0

3
5

5
4

0
4

7 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

12 3 3 3 3 3

17 3 3 3 3 3

22 3 3 3 3 3

27 3 3

The cool double-bass Part =)

3 3 3

32 3 3 3 3 3

37

Strophe

3 3 3 4x3

4x

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

41

Bridge

3 3 3 3

Chorus

46

52

Strophe 2

3 3 3 3x3

3x

57 3 3 3 3

Bridge

3

62 3 3 3
Chorus

67

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

73
Solo

80

87

Interlude clean 3

3 3

7
9

9
8

7
8

9

6
7

8

3
4

5

91

3

3 3

3

7
9

9
8

7
8

9

6
7

8

3
4

5

3
5

5
4

0

94

3 3

3

1.

3 3

2
3

4
4

3
5

5
4

0 2
3

4
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

97

2.

3 3

Interlude dist.

3 3 3

2
3

4
4

101 3

1.

3 3 3 3

106

2.

3 3 3 3 3

111 3 3 3
Chorus

115
1.

121
2. Outro

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

127 3 3

132 3 3 3 3 3

137 3 3 3 3 3

142 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


